Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS503119EN   page 1
February 2020
Interactive Menu
• Order Information  page 2
• Additional Resources  page 2
• Wiring Diagrams  page 4

PS503119EN   page 2
February 2020
Order Information
Catalog Number
Catalog Number Description Voltage Ballast/Incandescent
RC3-PL 3 Relays, Plenum 120-277 VAC, 50/60Hz Maximum Combined Load 20A
RC3D-PL 3 Relays, 3 0-10V dimming, Plenum 120-277 VAC, 50/60Hz Maximum Combined Load 20A
RC3DE-PL 3 Relays, 3 0-10V dimming, UL 924, Plenum 120-277 VAC, 50/60Hz Maximum Combined Load 20A
RC3DEHC-PL 3 Relays, 3 0-10V dimming, UL 924 for healthcare, Plenum 120-277 VAC, 50/60Hz Maximum Combined Load 20A
RC3D-PL-CP 3 Relays, 3 0-10V dimming, Chicago Plenum Room Controller 120-277 VAC, 50/60Hz Maximum Combined Load 20A
RC3DE-PL-CP 3 Relays, 3 0-10V dimming, UL924, Chicago Plenum Room Controller 120-277 VAC, 50/60Hz Maximum Combined Load 20A
RC3DE-PL-CP 3 Relays, 3 0-10V dimming, UL924 for healthcare, Chicago Plenum Room Controller 120-277 VAC, 50/60Hz Maximum Combined Load 20A
Additional Options
Catalog Number
Catalog Description
GGRC-COUPLER RJ45 Coupler
GGRC-SPLITTER RJ45 Splitter
GGRJ45-006-G RJ45 cables 6 inches
GGRJ45-03-G RJ45 cables 3 feet
GGRJ45-10-G RJ45 cables 10 feet
GGRJ45-25-G RJ45 cables 25 feet
GGRJ45-50-G RJ45 cables 50 feet
GGRJ45-100-G RJ45 cables 100 feet
GGRJ45-10P-G RJ45 cables 10 feet plenum rated
GGRJ45-25P-G RJ45 cables 25 feet plenum rated
GGRJ45-50P-G RJ45 cables 50 feet plenum rated
GGRJ45-100P-G RJ45 cables 100 feet plenum rated
Note
Please refer to the Room Controller page on our website for more information
Product Specifications
Mechanical